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NJK korte baan 2026
Amsterdam, 23- - 25-1-2026

Programmanr. 20 Meisjes, 200m schoolslag Onder 16
24-01-2026 - 11:23 Resultaten

rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Malin Roozeboom WVZ 2:41.79 201100006 2:37.95 +0,78 36.37 1:17.41 1:58.18 2:37.95
2. Paula Spans ZPC AMERSFOORT 2:35.79 201000064 2:39.25 +0,71 36.24 1:16.54 1:57.72 2:39.25
3. Meike van der Klugt WVZ 2:44.50 201100808 2:40.39 +0,80 36.54 1:17.57 1:59.20 2:40.39
4. Eva Ehlert WVZ 2:43.99 201002026 2:40.90 * +0,72 35.98 1:17.89 1:59.19 2:40.90
5. Myrthe Rozendaal Aqua-Novio'94 2:45.09 201000790 2:41.55 +0,74 35.81 1:16.71 1:59.38 2:41.55
6. Jasmijn Scott De Duinkikkers 2:44.07 201001236 2:42.46 * +0,62 36.01 1:17.53 1:59.36 2:42.46
7. Gerlin van de Krol DWK 2:47.92 201101412 2:44.06 +0,69 37.08 1:18.29 2:00.70 2:44.06
8. Odenza Soselisa Blue Marlins 2:46.59 201101780 2:45.04 +0,73 37.16 1:19.40 2:01.87 2:45.04
9. C. Moreno Palacios De Dolfijn 2:39.45 201002302 2:45.97 * +0,66 35.23 1:15.94 1:59.49 2:45.97

10. Linou van Kampen ZPCH 2:45.98 201000594 2:46.05 +0,82 38.52 1:20.37 2:03.62 2:46.05
11. Mandy Berndsen VZC 2:50.78 201001138 2:46.26 +0,78 36.99 1:19.26 2:02.82 2:46.26
12. Marre van der Wal Bolsward-Workum (SG)2:42.77 201000046 2:46.78 +0,70 36.12 1:17.61 2:01.55 2:46.78
13. Esmee de Raadt Albion 2:50.71 201002328 2:47.88 +0,81 37.99 1:20.85 2:04.86 2:47.88
14. Sarah Förster Hellas-Glana 2:51.02 201102682 2:47.93 +0,74 37.68 1:21.10 2:04.59 2:47.93
15. Elin Riedijk Blue Marlins 2:49.22 201002056 2:48.03 +0,80 38.41 1:20.50 2:04.58 2:48.03
16. Nina Tetteroo De Columbiaan 2:50.28 201000048 2:48.18 +0,78 37.85 1:20.62 2:03.93 2:48.18
17. Emma Stokmans PSV 2:45.75 201004190 2:48.37 +0,65 37.31 1:19.37 2:03.37 2:48.37
18. Wieke Dekker De Dolfijn 2:47.57 201002020 2:48.82 +0,75 37.28 1:20.23 2:04.27 2:48.82

Evy v. Nimwegen De Schotejil 2:54.02 201100168 2:48.82 +0,74 37.35 1:20.76 2:05.21 2:48.82
20. Lili de Graaf Hellas-Glana 2:51.68 201103068 2:49.15 +0,73 38.33 1:20.79 2:04.96 2:49.15
21. Fleur Buijs Hieronymus 2:47.37 201100676 2:49.19 +0,76 37.57 1:19.71 2:04.32 2:49.19
22. Minke Bouman Blue Marlins 2:50.32 201100104 2:50.37 +0,69 36.44 1:18.96 2:03.60 2:50.37
23. Breanna Belmar Albion 2:48.99 201004068 2:50.62 +0,70 37.89 1:21.28 2:05.48 2:50.62
24. Manoah Dekker Deltasteur 2:48.76 201100656 2:50.64 +0,71 37.85 1:21.47 2:06.58 2:50.64
25. Mia Hoeflaken PSV 2:44.29 201004108 2:51.06 +0,68 38.11 1:20.80 2:05.98 2:51.06
26. Elin Baars DWK 2:45.66 201000138 2:51.24 +0,73 37.34 1:20.18 2:05.35 2:51.24
27. Alaine Dumont De Watervogels 2:53.88 201102140 2:51.51 +0,69 37.62 1:20.75 2:05.74 2:51.51
28. Fenne Hardeman Hellas-Glana 2:50.17 201100244 2:51.74 +0,87 39.06 1:22.61 2:06.89 2:51.74
29. Anne van Lith ZVL-1886 2:53.01 201001000 2:51.89 +0,82 37.96 1:21.84 2:06.98 2:51.89
30. Lobke Hempenius HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:52.60 201100522 2:52.86 +0,74 37.52 1:21.23 2:06.81 2:52.86
31. Hanna Heller ZPC AMERSFOORT 2:52.01 201102730 2:53.83 +0,73 38.34 1:21.84 2:07.53 2:53.83
32. Tess Meeuwissen De Columbiaan 2:54.63 201000370 2:54.45 +0,67 36.69 1:20.07 2:05.74 2:54.45
33. Annelie Batenburg PSV 2:47.27 201001962 2:55.47 +0,75 38.70 1:22.56 2:07.95 2:55.47
34. Abya Buscop De Schotejil 2:55.47 201100056 2:55.76 +0,78 38.17 1:22.34 2:08.58 2:55.76
35. Noa Spaans De Dolfijn 2:53.46 201100222 2:58.12 * +0,75 39.62 1:25.19 2:11.70 2:58.12
36. Jayna Wagemakers Hieronymus 2:53.01 201000226 2:58.50 +0,84 40.05 1:25.96 2:12.48 2:58.50
37. Sara Creemers Hellas-Glana 2:54.48 201100242 3:00.93 +0,73 40.25 1:25.44 2:12.51 3:00.93


